
税目別町税決算額
(単位：千円、％)

構成比 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

構成比 55.5 54.4 52.2 55.3 53.0 51.6

構成比 52.1 50.1 47.3 47.2 47.3 46.4

構成比 3.4 4.3 4.8 8.1 5.7 5.3

構成比 34.5 35.1 36.3 33.7 35.2 36.4

構成比 1.3 1.4 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.6

構成比 3.1 3.5 4.3 4.1 4.6 4.6

構成比 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

構成比 5.6 5.7 5.9 5.4 5.7 5.8

資料：財政課（地方財政状況調査）

38,245

111,308

-

138,549

２５

2,442,114

1,293,189

1,154,316

138,873

860,823

-

148,419

90,926

918,822

34,831

82,890

2,664,312

1,479,350

1,388,424

 区分

年度 

町 民 税

町 た ば こ 税

内
　
訳

固 定 資 産 税

都 市 計 画 税

特別土地保有税

法 人

軽 自 動 車 税

合 計

個 人

２２

2,593,577

1,411,031

1,298,660

２１ ２４２３

2,522,562 2,501,053

1,384,717

1,180,839

147,008

112,371

910,570

35,369

89,599

- -

134,983

203,878

842,140

36,768

102,445

877,992

-

147,881

1,315,691

1,193,979

121,712

915,474

35,953

107,563

38,993

109,923

-

139,133

２６

2,411,760

1,245,719

1,119,001

126,718
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